FORM 4

[ ] Check this box if no
longer subject to Section 16.
Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue.

See Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATESSECURITIESAND EXCHANGE

COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549

OF SECURITIES

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Expires: November 30,
2011

Estimated average burden

STATEMENT OF CHANGESIN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP hours per response... 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,

Section 17(a) of the Public

Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(f) of the

Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *

MIAU MATTHEW

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

SYNNEX CORP [ SNX ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to | ssuer
(Check all applicable)

(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Mm/DD/YYYY) | X — Director —10% Owner
Officer (give title below) Other (specify
below)
44201 NOBEL DRIVE 1/13/2012
(Street) 4. 1f Amendment, Date Original Filed 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check
(MM/DD/YYYY) lApplicable Line)
FREMONT, CA 94538
. . | X _ Form filed by One Reporting Person
(City) (State) (Zip) Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

Tablel - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1.Title of Security
(Instr. 3)

2A.
Deemed
Execution
Date, if
any

3. Trans.
Code
(Instr. 8)

2. Trans.
Date

4. Securities Acquired
(A) or Disposed of (D)

(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)

(A
or

©)

Code [V |Amount Price

5. Amount of Securities Beneficialy 6.
Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

7. Nature of
Indirect
Beneficia
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

Ownership
Form:
Direct (D)
or Indirect
(1) (Instr.
4

Common Stock

1/13/2012

S 6100 | D | $345

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited @

6151696 |

Common Stock

1/13/2012

S 200 D ($34.505

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited

6151496 |

Common Stock

1/13/2012

S 100 D ($34.508

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited D

6151396 |

Common Stock

1/13/2012

S 2108 | D | $34.51

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited

6149288 |

Common Stock

1/13/2012

S 283 D |$34.515

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited

6149005 |

Common Stock

1/13/2012

S 501 D [ $34.52

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited

6148504 |

Common Stock

1/13/2012

S 108 D |$34.525

By Silver Star
| Developments

Limited ©

6148396

Common Stock

1/13/2012

S 1200 | D | $34.53

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited @

6147196 |

Common Stock

1/13/2012

S 100 D ($34.535

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited (D

6147096 |

Common Stock

1/13/2012

S 1009 | D | $34.58

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited ©

6146087 |

Common Stock

1/13/2012

S 500 D | $34.59

6145587 | By Silver Star

Developments




Tablel - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1.Title of Security
(Instr. 3)

2. Trans.
Date

2A.
Deemed
Execution
Date, if
any

3. Trans.
Code
(Instr. 8)

4. Securities Acquired
(A) or Disposed of (D)

(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)

Code |V

Amount

(A)

or

()

Price

5. Amount of Securities Beneficialy
Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

6.
Ownership
Form:
Direct (D)
or Indirect
(1) (Instr.
4)

7. Nature of
Indirect
Beneficia
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

Limited

Common Stock

1/13/2012

3400

$34.6

6142187

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited D

Common Stock

1/13/2012

1691

$34.61

6140496

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited ©

Common Stock

1/13/2012

700

$34.62

6139796

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited @

Common Stock

1/13/2012

600

$34.63

6139196

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/13/2012

200

$34.64

6138996

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited ©

Common Stock

1/13/2012

300

$34.65

6138696

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/13/2012

300

$34.66

6138396

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/13/2012

200

$34.67

6138196

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited D

Common Stock

1/13/2012

100

$34.68

6138096

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited @

Common Stock

1/13/2012

200

$34.69

6137896

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/13/2012

100

$34.71

6137796

By Silver Star
Developments

Limited D

Common Stock

1/13/2012

6300

$34.5

4420595

By Peer
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/13/2012

2100

$34.51

4418495

By Peer
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/13/2012

1300

$34.52

4417195

By Peer
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/13/2012

800

$34.53

4416395

By Peer
Developments

Limited ©

Common Stock

1/13/2012

800

$34.55

4415595

By Peer
Developments

Limited @

Common Stock

1/13/2012

340

$34.58

4415255

By Peer
Developments

Limited (D

Common Stock

1/13/2012

587

$34.59

4414668

By Peer
Developments

Limited (D

Common Stock

1/13/2012

100

$34.595

4414568

By Peer
Developments

Limited @




Tablell - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned ( e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivate 2. 3. 3A. 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable 7. Title and Amount of 8. Priceof [9. Number |10. 11. Nature
Security Conversion|Trans.|Deemed |[Trans. [Derivative and Expiration Date | Securities Underlying Derivative|of Ownership|of Indirect
(Instr. 3) or Exercise|Date |Execution|Code Securities Derivative Security Security |derivative [Formof |Beneficia
Price of Date, if [(Instr. 8) [Acquired (A) or (Instr. 3 and 4) (Instr. 5) |Securities |Derivative | Ownership
Derivative any Disposed of (D) Beneficialy | Security: |(Instr. 4)
Security Owned Direct (D)
(Instr. 3, 4 and Following |or Indirect
5) Reported | (1) (Instr.
Date Expiration Title Amount or Number of ga(r:‘:ﬁt_'% 4)
Code (V| (A) (D) |Exercisable|Date Shares ’

Explanation of Responses:
(1) Thereporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except for any pecuniary interest therein.

Remarks:

lof 2

Reporting Owners

Relationships
Director{10% Owner|Officer|Other

Reporting Owner Name / Addr

MIAU MATTHEW
44201 NOBEL DRIVE X
FREMONT, CA 94538

Signatures
/s/ Simon Y. Leung, Attor ney-in-Fact 1/17/2012

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form isfiled by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

*x Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: Filethree copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space isinsufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently
valid OMB control number.



