

[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Expires: November 30,

2011

Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP hours per response... 0.5 OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(f) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Add	ress of Repo	orting Person	* 2. Is	suer Nar	ne an	T lb	Ticker o	r T	rading S	Symbol	5. Relationship of Reporting (Check all applicable)	ng Person	n(s) to Issuer	
MIAU MATT	HEW		SY	NNEX	COF	RP	SN	X]						
(Last)		ate of Ea						X Director	10	0% Owner				
(Last)	(First)						- (Officer (give title below)	Ot	her (specify			
44201 NOBEI	DRIVE				1	/1	3/201	2			below)			
112011(0221	(Street)		4. If	Amendr	nent,	Da	te Orig	inal	Filed		6. Individual or Joint/Grou	ıp Filing	(Check	
		DD/YYYY						Applicable Line)						
FREMONT, (CA 94538										W 5 (1) 1 0 5 1			
(City) (State) (Zip)										X_Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
	Т	Table I - Non	-Derivat	ive Secu	rities	Ac	quired	, D	isposed	of, or I	Beneficially Owned			
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Trans. Date	2A. Deemed	3. Tran Code	ıs.	4. Securi				nt of Securities Beneficially following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership	7. Nature of	
(msu. 3)		Date	Execution				(Instr. 3			Form:	Beneficial			
				Date, if any			(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		d 5)	4		Direct (D) or Indirect	Ownership (Instr. 4)	
								(A) or				(I) (Instr.		
					Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price			4)		
Common Stock			1/13/2012		s		6100	D	\$34.5		6151696	I	By Silver Star Developments	
					8		0100 D		φ 34.3	0131070		1	Limited (1)	
Common Stock 1													By Silver Star	
			1/13/2012		S		200	D	\$34.505	6151496		I	Developments	
												Limited (1)		
Common Stock			1/13/2012		s		100	D	\$34.508		6151396	I	By Silver Star Developments	
					3		100	Ъ	φ34.500	0131370		1	Limited (1)	
Common Stock 1/2			1/12/2012										By Silver Star	
			1/13/2012		S		2108	D	\$34.51		6149288		Developments	
													Limited (1)	
Common Stock			1/13/2012		s		283	D	\$34.515		6149005	I	By Silver Star Developments	
2									, , , , , , ,	0117000			Limited (1)	
			1/13/2012										By Silver Star	
Common Stock			1/13/2012		S		501	D	\$34.52		6148504	I	Developments Limited (1)	
													By Silver Star	
Common Stock			1/13/2012		S		108	D	\$34.525		6148396	I	Developments	
													Limited (1)	
			1/13/2012					_					By Silver Star Developments	
Common Stock					S		1200	D	\$34.53		6147196	I	Limited (1)	
													By Silver Star	
Common Stock			1/13/2012		S		100	D	\$34.535		6147096	I	Developments	
													Limited (1)	
Common Stock 1/13			1/13/2012		s		1009	_ n	\$34.58		6146087	I	By Silver Star Developments	
					3		1007	D	φυ4.00	014000/		1	Limited (1)	
			1/13/2012											
Common Stock			1/13/2012		S		500	D	\$34.59		6145587	I	By Silver Star Developments	
			1	I	1	ı		Ì	l	1		l	~ c.c.opments	

Table I	- Non-Derivati	ve Secu	rities .	Ac	quired	, D i	isposed	of, or Beneficially Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Trans. Date	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if	3. Trans Code (Instr. 8		(A) or D		ed of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
		any	Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price		(I) (Instr. 4)	(Ilisti: 4)
										Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		s		3400	D	\$34.6	6142187	I	By Silver Star Developments Limited ⁽¹⁾
Common Stock	1/13/2012		s		1691	D	\$34.61	6140496	I	By Silver Star Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		s		700	D	\$34.62	6139796	I	By Silver Star Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		s		600	D	\$34.63	6139196	I	By Silver Star Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		s		200	D	\$34.64	6138996	I	By Silver Star Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		s		300	D	\$34.65	6138696	I	By Silver Star Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		s		300	D	\$34.66	6138396	I	By Silver Star Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		s		200	D	\$34.67	6138196	I	By Silver Star Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		s		100	D	\$34.68	6138096	I	By Silver Star Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		s		200	D	\$34.69	6137896	I	By Silver Star Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		s		100	D	\$34.71	6137796	I	By Silver Star Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		D		6300	D	\$34.5	4420595	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		D		2100	D	\$34.51	4418495	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		D		1300	D	\$34.52	4417195	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		D		800	D	\$34.53	4416395	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		D		800	D	\$34.55	4415595	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		D		340	D	\$34.58	4415255	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		D		587	D	\$34.59	4414668	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/13/2012		D		100	D	\$34.595	4414568	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)

Table II - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)															
1. Title of Derivate Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	Trans. Date	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any		8)	Dispose	ive			Secur Deriv	rities Underlying vative Security	Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following	Ownership Form of Derivative	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Transaction (s) (Instr. 4)	4)	

Explanation of Responses:

(1) The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except for any pecuniary interest therein.

Remarks:

1 of 2

Reporting Owners

Treporting o which								
Panarting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10%	Owner	Officer	Other			
MIAU MATTHEW								
44201 NOBEL DRIVE	X							
FREMONT, CA 94538								

Signatures

/s/ Simon Y. Leung, Attorney-in-Fact 1/17/2012

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

^{**} Signature of Reporting Person